LAB 6: METAMORPHIC ROCK IDENTIFICATION

Name:

SAMPLE

FOLIATED or
NONFOLIATED?

TEXTURE

SLATY, PHYLLITE, SCHISTOSE,
GNEISSIC, GRANOFELSIC, or NONE?

MINERAL COMPOSITION and/or
OTHER DISTINCTIVE FEATURES

ROCK NAME

SM-71
(420RMe)

SM-72
(430RMe)

SM-73
(440RMe)

SM-75
(450RMe)

SM-84
(460RMe)

SM-85
(470RMe)

SM-82
(480RMe)

SM-81
(490RMe)






